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Operations Division, Navigation Branch
409-766-3998 cynthia.r.burke@swg02.usace.army.mil 

POC for:

Texas City Channel
Corpus Christi Ship Channel & Tributaries

Double Bayou
Cedar Bayou

Trinity River & Tributaries
Clear Creek & Clear Lake

Dickinson Bayou
Packery Channel
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Corpus Christi Ship Channel

President’s Budget  $3.9M

House Senate
$3.9M $3.9M
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Texas City Ship Channel

President’s Budget  $2.15M

House Senate
$2.15M $2.5M
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Galveston Bay Complex

President’s Budget  $0

House Senate
$0 $0
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FY 2006
Trinity River and Tributaries
Double Bayou Main Channel

2
1

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14
T r i n

 i t y   B a y

Double Bayou channel



2005 Dredging Conference2005 Dredging Conference

FY 2007
Cedar Bayou
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Cindy Burke
409-766-3998

Questions?


